ПРОТОКОЛ
результатов школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады по  Английскому языку
в 2024-2025 учебном году.

	№
	Класс
	ФИО ученика
	Образовательное учреждение
	Количество баллов
	Процент выполнения
	Статус

	
	
	
	
	1 тур
	2 тур
	Сумма
	
	

	1
	5
	Сарыкина Арина Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ
п.Де-Кастри
	32
	0
	32
	80
	победитель

	2
	5
	Виниченко Михаил Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	31
	0
	31
	77,5
	призер

	3
	5
	Володькин Артем Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	31
	0
	31
	77,5
	призер

	4
	5
	Пехтерева Ева Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	29
	0
	29
	72,5
	участник

	5
	5
	Баева Екатерина Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Циммермановка
	20
	0
	20
	50
	призер

	6
	5
	Менчак Илья Васильевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	18
	0
	18
	45
	участник

	7
	5
	Богословская Мария Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	15
	0
	15
	37,5
	участник

	8
	5б
	Антонюк Алексей Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	14
	0
	14
	35
	участник

	9
	5
	Лещук Никита Викторович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	14
	0
	14
	35
	участник

	10
	5
	Дюкова Анастасия Денисовна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Киселёвка
	13
	0
	13
	33
	участник

	11
	5б
	Журавлева София Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	13
	0
	13
	32,5
	участник

	12
	5б
	Квашук Мария Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	13
	0
	13
	32,5
	участник

	13
	5б
	Матвеева Виктория Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	12
	0
	12
	30
	участник

	14
	5б
	Пластин Дамир Ильич
	МБОУ СОШ с.Булава
	11
	0
	11
	27,5
	участник

	15
	5б
	Зотова Александра Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	9
	0
	9
	22,5
	участник

	16
	5
	Соловчук Павел Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	9
	0
	9
	22
	участник

	17
	5б
	Алёшин Андрей Максимович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	8
	0
	8
	20
	участник

	18
	5б
	Селенок Полина Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	8
	0
	8
	20
	участник

	19
	5
	Голубева Елена Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	8
	0
	8
	20
	участник

	20
	5
	Чернышев Никита Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	7
	0
	7
	17,5
	участник

	21
	5
	Врублевская Ксения Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	7
	0
	7
	17
	участник

	22
	5б
	Шахэмирова Амина Эльдаровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	5
	0
	5
	12,5
	участник

	23
	6
	Быцман Валерия Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	23
	0
	23
	57,5
	призер

	24
	6
	Кузьменко Кира Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	23
	0
	23
	57,5
	призер

	25
	6
	Пехтерева Алина Рустамовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	23
	0
	23
	57,5
	призер

	26
	6
	Родионова София Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	22
	0
	22
	55
	участник

	27
	6в
	Пудова Ксения Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	16
	0
	16
	40
	участник

	28
	6
	Ставров Сергей Иванович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	16
	0
	16
	40
	участник

	29
	6
	Кольцова Дарина Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	16
	0
	16
	40
	участник

	30
	6
	Работа Ксения Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	13
	0
	13
	32,5
	участник

	31
	6
	Шевченко Александр Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	13
	0
	13
	32,5
	участник

	32
	6в
	Манжалей Диана Никитична
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	11
	0
	11
	27,5
	участник

	33
	7
	Рудь Мария Анатольевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Циммермановка
	22
	0
	22
	49
	участник

	34
	7
	Ким Мария Андрееввна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п. Циммермановка
	22
	0
	22
	49
	участник

	35
	7б
	Железняк Тимофей Денисович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	21
	0
	21
	38
	участник

	36
	7
	Черепанов Тимофей Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	20
	0
	20
	36,4
	участник

	37
	7
	Шахматова Виктория Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Мариинское
	16
	0
	16
	35,5
	участник

	38
	7
	Шемелина Кира Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	19
	0
	19
	34,5

	участник

	39
	7б
	Яганова Алина Ренатовна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Булава
	18
	0
	18
	32,7
	участник

	40
	7
	Моторина Дарья Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	17
	0
	17
	30,9
	участник

	41
	7
	Володькин Артур Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	16
	0
	16
	29,1
	участник

	42
	7
	Сарыкина Анастасия Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	16
	0
	16
	29,1
	участник

	43
	7б
	Кай София Михайловна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	15
	0
	15
	27
	участник

	44
	7б
	Михайлова Полина Ивановна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	12
	0
	12
	21
	участник

	45
	8
	Степанова Мария Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	35
	0
	35
	63,6
	призер

	46
	8
	Декал Алиса Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	29
	0
	29
	53
	призёр

	47
	8
	Харюшина Вика Денисовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	26
	0
	26
	47,3
	участник

	48
	8
	Лукьянцева Екатерина Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Мариинское
	21
	0
	21
	46,6
	участник

	49
	8
	Тарасков Николай Петрович
	МБОУ СОШ с.Мариинское
	20
	0
	20
	44,4 
	участник

	50
	8
	Воронцова Екатерина Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	16
	0
	16
	29
	участник

	51
	8
	Калиновская Юлия Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	15
	0
	15
	27,3
	участник

	52
	8
	Федотова Анастасия Вадимовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	15
	0
	15
	27,3
	участник
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	9
	Сарыкина Ярослава Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	25
	0
	25
	45,5
	участник

	54
	9а
	Андрющенко Сергей Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	17
	0
	17
	31
	участник

	55
	9б
	Савченко Елисей Витальевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	16
	0
	16
	29
	участник

	56
	9
	Линник Василиса Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Большие Санники
	16
	0
	16
	29
	участник

	57
	9
	Зыбцева Елизавета Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	13
	0
	13
	23,6
	участник

	58
	9б
	Квашук Анастасия Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Богородское
	7
	0
	7
	12,7
	участник

	59
	9
	Кутлубаева Эмилия Ринатовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	6
	0
	6
	10,9
	участник

	60
	9
	Соловьева Альбина Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
п.Де-Кастри
	6
	0
	6
	10,9
	участник

	61
	9а
	Воронина Сабрина Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	5
	0
	5
	9
	участник

	62
	9
	Звездова Наталья Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	0
	-
	0
	0
	участник

	63
	10
	Голубев Семён Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	13
	0
	13
	24
	участник

	64
	11
	Наумова Оксана Даниловна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	14
	0
	14
	25
	участник



